Praha, Podoli (Aquation, CP) - Celkové, 05.02.2011

# Jméno
1 Dietrich Jakub (1996)
2 Masata Matéj (1996)
3 Sommer Vojtéch (1996)
4 Simegek Michal (1997)
5 Polackova Pavlina (1996)
6 Simtinkova Simona (1997)
7 Hanzal Jan (1998)
8 Trékova Eva (1997)
9 Urban Filip (1998)
10 Hajek Krystof (1997)
11 Vaverka Pavel (1996)
12 Benesova Alena (1998)
13 Bene$ova Anna-Marie (1999)
14 Urban Tomas (1999)
15 Dvoiak Simon (1999)
16 Machéckova Petra (1997)
17 Masata Metodéj (1999)
18 Jandejsek Simon (1996)
19 Taborska Lenka (1999)
20 Houskova Kristyna (1996)
21 Klapka Jakub (1997)
22 Vonaskova Anezka (1998)
DNF Crkva Martin (1996)

Generovano dne 04.02.2026 00:18

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

3 - atlon team/Kru$noman/

SK SLAVIA PRAHA
TrisK CB

TRI KLUB Logtice
TrisK CB

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

KVS PRAHA

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TrisK CB

Trisk €B

3 - atlon team/Krusnoman/

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

TJ BIZU JBC

KVS PRAHA

KVS PRAHA

KVS PRAHA

Cas

00:05:30,00
00:05:37,00
00:05:44,00
00:06:05,00
00:06:09,00
00:06:09,00
00:06:11,00
00:06:12,00
00:06:12,00
00:06:34,00
00:06:41,00
00:06:42,00
00:06:54,00
00:06:58,00
00:07:01,00
00:07:15,00
00:07:22,00
00:07:23,00
00:07:39,00
00:07:40,00
00:08:06,00
00:08:35,00

Plavani
00:02:18,00(1)
00:02:25,00(3)
00:02:23,00(2)
00:02:37,00(8)

00:02:42,00(11)
00:02:30,00(4)
00:02:31,00(5)
00:02:40,00(10)
00:02:39,00(9)
00:03:05,00(16)
00:03:18,00(19)
00:02:35,00(7)
00:02:34,00(6)
00:02:52,00(13)
00:03:06,00(17)
00:02:48,00(12)
00:03:14,00(18)
00:02:59,00(14)
00:03:04,00(15)
00:03:48,00(20)
00:04:11,00(22)
00:04:05,00(21)
00:03:25,00()

Béh
00:03:12,00(1)
00:03:12,00(2)
00:03:21,00(3)
00:03:28,00(6)
00:03:27,00(5)

00:03:39,00(10)
00:03:40,00(11)
00:03:32,00(8)
00:03:33,00(9)
00:03:29,00(7)
00:03:23,00(4)
00:04:07,00(16)
00:04:20,00(18)
00:04:06,00(15)
00:03:55,00(14)
00:04:27,00(20)
00:04:08,00(17)
00:04:24,00(19)
00:04:35,00(22)
00:03:52,00(12)
00:03:55,00(13)
00:04:30,00(21)

LLLE

NADACE CEZ



